
NORTHWOOD FOOTBALL FALL CAMP 2020 

Monday, August 3 

 8am Helmet issue 

 8:30-11:00am Practice (Helmet, mouth piece, girdle, cleats) 

 12:30-2:00pm Virtual meetings 

 

Tuesday, August 4 

 8am Shoulder pad issue 

 8:30-11:00am Practice (Helmet, mouth piece, shoulder pads, practice jersey, girdle, cleats) 

 12:30-2:00pm Virtual meetings 

 

Wednesday, August 5 

 8:30-11am Practice (Helmet, mouth piece, shoulder pads, practice jersey, girdle, cleats) 

 12:30-2:00pm Virtual meetings 

 

Thursday, August 6 

 8am Pants issue 

 8:30-11:00am Practice (Helmet, mouth piece, shoulder pads, practice jersey, girdle, practice 
pants, cleats) 

 *12:30-2:00pm Virtual meetings 

 

Friday, August 7 

 8:30-11:00 am Practice (Helmet, mouth piece, shoulder pads, practice jersey, girdle, practice 
pants, cleats) 

 12:30-2:00pm Virtual meetings 

 

Saturday, August 8 

 9:00-11:00am Practice (Helmet, girdle, cleats) 

 11:30am Captains meeting 



  

 

 

Monday, August 10 

 8:30-11:00am Practice (Helmet, mouth piece, girdle, cleats) 

 12:30-2:00pm Virtual meetings 

 

Tuesday, August 11 

 8:30-11:00am Practice (Helmet, mouth piece, shoulder pads, girdle, cleats) 

 12:30-2:00pm Virtual meetings 

 

Wednesday, August 12 

 3:30-6:00pm Practice (Helmet, mouth piece, shoulder pads, practice jersey, girdle, practice 
pants, cleats) 

 

Thursday, August 13 

 3:30-6:00pm Practice (Helmet) 

 

Friday, August 14 

 6:00pm Family picture night 

7:00-9:00pm Team scrimmage (Helmet, mouth piece, shoulder pads, practice jersey, girdle, 
practice pants, cleats) 

 

Saturday, August 15 

 9:00-11:00am Virtual meetings 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Monday, August 17 – Thursday, August 20  

 3:30-6:00pm Practice 

 

Friday, August 21 

 7:00pm @ Jimtown 

 

Saturday, August 22  

 10:00am JV vs. Jimtown 

 

 

 

 

 Helmet and shoulder pads will be sanitized and stored in the locker room each day.  All other 
items must be taken home and washed daily!   

 After morning practices:  travel home, shower, eat lunch, be ready for virtual meetings 
beginning at 12:30pm 

 

 


